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JOHN COOPER INVESTMENTS SUPER FUND

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Report

Managed Investments (Australian)
1,148.511,988.7625,152.60 11,130.84 504.85 33.4443,313.44 0.00 15,940.42 (1,421.70)39,959.00VAN0002AU Vanguard Australian Shares

Index Fund

31.22 0.00 926.75 35.603,473.59 0.00 0.00 2,515.63993.57VAN0103AU Vanguard Int'l Fixed Interest
Index Fund (Hedged)

49.38 0.00 4,595.25 726.4511,579.80 0.00 7,720.52 (785.35)5,371.08VAN0003AU Vanguard Int'l Shares Index Fund

58,366.83 25,152.60 1,988.76 1,229.11 6,026.8511,130.84 795.49 46,323.65 0.00 23,660.94 308.58

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
0.006.95 2.986.95 0.009.93RMS.AX Ramelius Resources Limited

6.95 6.95 0.00 2.98 9.93 0.00

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
82,778.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082,778.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082,778.00COOP.AX The Cooper Property Trust

82,778.00 82,778.00 0.000.00 0.00 82,778.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15,773.96Net Capital Gain

84,007.11 129,111.58

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

23,660.94141,151.78 25,159.55 11,133.82

129,111.58

795.49 308.58

144,885.54

0.001,988.76 6,026.85

Total Assessable Income

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


